

HAMPTON YARDS

RESIDENCE 363 Wainscott Harbor Wainscott, NY

Hampton Yards East Hampton, NY

SITE PLAN

Drawings & specifications are the property of Hampton Yards. Not to be used by the owner, contractor, sub-contractor or suppliers on any other projects or for changes to this project outside the scope of work. All rights reserved to Hampton Yards. This design and all described including all other drawings pertaining to this project can not be copied, duplicated or commercially exploited without the written autorization of Hampton Yards.

DATE: 11/19/2021

REVISED: 12/06/2021

SCALE: 1" = 20'



S1





